
 

 

Kern Behavioral Health & Recovery Services  

Cultural Competence Resource Committee (CCRC) 

Meeting Calendar 2022 

Microsoft Teams Platform 

Date Time Location 

 Thursday, January 20, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, February 17, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, March 17, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, April 21, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, May 19, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, June 16, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, July 21, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, August 18, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, September 15, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, October 20, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, November 17, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

 Thursday, December 15, 2022 9:30AM – 10:30AM Microsoft Teams 

  

Meetings are held on the third Thursday of the month digitally via Microsoft Teams Platform. For any 
additional information, please contact the Cultural Competence Team at CulturalCompetence@KernBHRS.org 
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